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Product No. 4510

16 ALL STOCK

Form: Texturized

Versatile product appropriate for cows, calves, heifers, female goats, horses and donkeys.

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

Can be fed to younger livestock to support growth

Can be fed to mature animals to maintain body condition
Corn, oats and molasses in a texturized mix for excellent palatability
16 All Stock contains added copper and is not intended for copper sensitive species such as

sheep.

DIRECTIONS FOR USE
Suitable for most livestock species. Please consult with your Famo Feeds representative for

information concerning specific rations or mixes. Provide plenty of fresh, clean water at all times.

CAUTION: This product contains added copper. Do not feed to sheep.

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS

Crude Protein (Min)
Crude Fat (Min)
Crude Fiber (Max)
Acid Detergent Fiber (Max)
Calcium (Ca) (Min)
Calcium (Ca) (Max)
Phosphorus (P) (Min)
Salt (NaCl) (Min)
Salt (NaCl) (Max)

16.0 %
3.2%
6.5%
8.5%
0.3%
0.8%

0.45%
0.1%
0.6 %

Potassium (K)
Copper (Cu)
Copper (Cu)
Selenium (Se)
Zinc (Zn)
Vitamin A
Vitamin D3
Vitamin E

(Min)
(Min)
(Max)
(Min)
(Min)
(Min)
(Min)
(Min)

0.8%

10 ppm

20 ppm
0.24 ppm
80 ppm
8,000 IU/Ib
800 IU/Ib
80 1U/Ib
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